$\gamma\gamma\gamma$	2063
	500

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
		MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)	
(Do	cument Number)	<u></u>	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	Office Use Onl	w.	



06/29/07--01015--030 **55.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: GungHo City, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kristin H. Ridgway

(Name of Person)

GungHo City, LLC

(Firm/Company)

9009 University Parkway #154

(Address)

Pensacola FL 32514

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kriss	Ridgway	at (

(Name of Person)

850 √384-4767 cell

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

• ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



Gung Ho City, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>March 5th, 2007</u> and assigned document number <u>L07000023853</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Please remove Kristy P. Valletto from the LLC Agreement for she is no longer a partner

with GungHo City, LLC and make Kristin H. Ridgway the registered agent. Please add new Partners

Dasa Lanning and Stephanie Cutiyog to the LLC. Please update the new addresses as follows.

X Street address of the principle office : 9009 University Parkway #154, Pensacola FL 32514

Mailing address of the LLC: 9009 University Parkway #154, Pensacola FL 32514

Kristin H. Ridgway Owner at 52%, Dasa Lanning Owner at 30%, Stephanie Cutiyog Owner at 18% 0,14 Dated June 26th 2007 emove Signature or authorized Kristin H. Ridgway

Typed or printed name of signee